
Expenditure base budget

lnflation - Salaries
- Contracts

Total Inflationary Increases

Unavoidable budget pressures

Savings
Savings Target

2015t16
€000s

20,951

56
110

166

202

(4e1)

2016t17
€000s

20,828

170
110

280

402

(45e)

2017t14 201E 19

€000s €000s

21,051 20,827

170 170
110 110

280 280

00

(504) (1e0)

Total Expenditure 20.828 21,051 20,827 20,917

lncome base budget

Inflation

Other Growth - see Unavoidable budoet oressures

(10,130)

0

52

(10,078)

(60)

(20\

(10,158) (10,228"

(60) (60)

(10) (101

Totallncome (10.078) (10,158) (10,2281 (10,298)

Net cost of service 10,750 10,893 10,599 10,619

Funding Analysis

RSG

Net Business Rates

Renewables Business Rates

New Homes Bonus

(1,s10)

(2,161)

(60)

(2,565)

(e30)

(2,230)

(75)

Q.7001

(s35) (34s)

(2,275) (2,320)

(e0) (e0)

(2,700t e,700)

Overall Central Government Fundinq (6.296) (5.935) (5.600) (5.4551

CouncilTax
Estimated Council Tax Base

Band D CouncilTax

Council Tax Yield

Council Tax Freeze Grant

Collection Fund Surplus - CouncilTax

37,251

129.06

(4,807)

-3.00%

(51)

(92\

37,623

131 .63

(4,9s2)

1.99%

(51)

37,999 38,379

134.25 136.92

(5,101) (5,255)

1.99% 1.99%

(51) (51)

Overall Funding Position (11,2471 (10,938) (10,7521 (10,761)

Budset (Surplus)/Deficit (496) (45) (153) (411

28t01t2015

DRAFT MEDIUM TERM FINANCIAL STRATEGY Appendix Al
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Crtltrl Raaa|rraa
Op€oirE Balence ol capital r6c6ipB and capital grant3

E!E$g!gs:
PSHR c8pital Gl8nl
ICT Capilel funding
Approv€d l€bur€ budq€l
L€burc Equbm€rt R€dsca n€nl n lin€ s h conl€cl wnh SLM
Potential n6, sch€mos lcutrer|lly umpprov€d - car parksl
Povision tor timndng of Ubho Ltd wast€ v€hicl€s
20m Vislon capitd conldbution b prcO.amme
Planning scannlng

Cosls ot Oisposal ot Ass€ts

Purchas€ ofwasle bins and wasler€lated bllts

R€-p|oliling tudg€G from liYl5

!.099.@:
Capital Frnanc€d fro.n R€vsruo - ICT Equip.nenl
DFG C€nlral Gov€mrnsd Grenl
E&€ct€d c8pilal r*tpts fm.n ala€t srl6
Right to Buy and oth€r misc. capilal rgc€ipts
Loan repaF€.I frorn [Jbico Ltd for wa5t9 vehiles
E.tlmated Clo.ing B.hc. of C.plt l R...lpt

Revanua Resgrw'
Cooncll Prlodti.. Fund (and CPF.lbc.do||'l
Op€nlng belance
Expondltn
L€islro Schoob orrs Off Paynents
L€lsors and Cultursl S€wic6 Pdc. Frs€E
Local Plan O€velopmenl and EEmimtim
HLF Blt tor lhe ooinimum Musqlm
2O1t1A Funding lorflood all€viation
R€vsue conlibulion b 2020 Vslon Programmo

Cloring balanc.

Olh€r E.nnerled R.a.Ma (.rclsdhc CPFI
OpenirE balanc€
Exoendilurs

Clotln9 bJ.nca

Totrl ot Er]mt.t.d r.n.tr

G.n r.l tund woridno brhncr
Op€.ring balance
R.v6nue budget (surplu6ydelidt for he year
Cloring balance

C000s f000s t000s e0003

(6.025) l7,2471 (6.2s7) (5.718)

942
2il

(250)

1422)

(150)
(422) (305) (341) (305)

@

150
1A)
125

t\z
25t)

100
m5
125

u2
250

300
6l|0

942
250

80
300
3to
4m

0
150

2&)

1,500

(250)
(122)

(4.2751
( 150)

(250)

1122)

{150)

(25O)
(422t

(150)

(1.849) (1.372) (660) (2s0)

267
85 12.127

250

(1,406) 11,2251
181 99

(1.126) (1,082)
4412

(1,225) (r,126) (r.oaJrl 1r,070)

(2.597) (1,716) (1.r!0t (1.43)

. _ _ J-.71 !L. _ !L29A . _ _ 3p)_ - _12-q.
(153) 64t)

t2,207\ (2,2521 (2fi51 12,{61

(496) {4s)

50
100

0 3t0
ll,372t (660) €98) (23)

Cap and R€€ A3 Buds€rf3'o't aeeendu a 28/Olf20ls


